21k Overall MEN'S - Top 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

21k Overall WOMEN'S - Top 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

73

151

232

62

482

Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

547

471

549

538

472

02 CREATION

Eskimo Brothers
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Hysan Healthy Hike & Run, MAR 30, 2014

Last Name

FELBABEL

Mollica

Chan

Crane

Daniel

Last Name

Drake

Che

Freres

CHAN

Chen

First Name
ERICH

Giuseppe

Chun Fun Carson
Bryan

Perez Fernandez

First Name
Emma
Stephanie
Anita

WAI FONG

Chia-Yu

Age Category
21km M16-39
21km M16-39
21km M40-49
21km M16-39

21km M16-39

Age Category
21km W40-49
21km W16-39
21km W40-49
21km W40-49

21km W16-39

Nationality
France
Italy

Hong Kong
Canada

Spain

Nationality
Australia
Australia
United States
Hong Kong

Taiwan

In associated with

(lageas

Residence
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Spain

Residence
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Time

2:02:21

2:09:27

2:11:13

2:13:01

2:14:17

Time

2:22:09

2:30:57

2:31:13

2:32:57

2:41:03



21km M16-39 - Top 3

Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

1st 73 02 CREATION
2nd 151
3rd 62 Eskimo Brothers

21km M40-49 - Top 3

Rank Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

1st 232
2nd 249 Team Garlic
3rd 351

21km M50+ - Top 3

Rank Race# Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

1st 442
2nd 394
3rd 424
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Hysan Healthy Hike & Run, MAR 30, 2014

Last Name

FELBABEL

Mollica

Crane

Last Name

Chan

Chiu

To

Last Name

Ota

CHU

Lam

First Name
ERICH
Giuseppe

Bryan

First Name
Chun Fun Carson
Kok Fu

Kwong Kit

First Name
Koichi
Siu Tong

Chi Cham Sam

Nationality
France
Italy

Canada

Nationality
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Nationality
Japan
China

Hong Kong

Residence
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Residence
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Residence
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

In associated with

ageas |

Time
2:02:21
2:09:27

2:13:01

Time
2:11:13
2:16:39

2:23:46

Time
2:15:37
2:27:44

2:27:56



In associated with
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Hysan Healthy Hike & Run, MAR 30, 2014

21km W16-39 - Top 3

Rank Race# Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name Nationality Residence Time

1st 471 Che Stephanie Australia Hong Kong 2:30:57
2nd 472 Chen Chia-Yu Taiwan Hong Kong 2:41:03
3rd 467 CHAN LAP YEE Hong Kong Hong Kong 2:47:49

21km W40-49 - Top 3

Rank Race# Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name Nationality Residence Time

1st 547 Drake Emma Australia Hong Kong 2:22:09
2nd 549 Freres Anita United States Hong Kong 2:31:13
3rd 538 CHAN WAI FONG Hong Kong Hong Kong 2:32:57

21km W50+ - Top 3

Rank Race# Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name Nationality Residence Time

1st 580 Lo Yin ngor Hong Kong Hong Kong 3:00:28
2nd 579 Li Yin Hing Lorna Hong Kong Hong Kong 3:14:34
3rd 576 CHU Yuen Man Lisa Hong Kong Hong Kong 3:24:10



13k Overall MEN'S - Top 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

13k Overall WOMEN'S - Top 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

700

897

838

852

693

Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

1078

983

929

1006

1130
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Hysan Healthy Hike & Run, MAR 30, 2014

Last Name

Lee

Lam

Ockenden

TAHIRI ALAOUI

Lau

Last Name

Clark

Lai
Bensdorp
Malone

Chan

First Name
ChunYin
Chor Pau
James
Mourad

Sheung Man

First Name
Justine
Frances
Saskia
Aislinn

Fung Lin

Age Category
13km M14-39
13km M50+

13km M40-49
13km M40-49

13km M14-39

Age Category
13km W40-49
13km W14-39
13km W14-39
13km W14-39

13km W50+

Nationality
Hong Kong

China

In associated with

%‘
ageas

Residence
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

United Kingdom Hong Kong

France

Hong Kong

Nationality

Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Residence

United Kingdom Hong Kong

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Ireland

Hong Kong

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

Time

1:11:34

1:11:52

1:15:09

1:15:33

1:15:49

Time

1:18:25

1:18:27

1:24:15

1:26:54

1:29:12



In associated with
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Hysan Healthy Hike & Run, MAR 30, 2014

13km M14-39 - Top 3

Rank Race# Team/ Charity/ SponsorLast Name First Name Nationality Residence Time

1st 700 Lee ChunYin Hong Kong Hong Kong 1:11:34
2nd 693 Lau Sheung Man  Hong Kong Hong Kong 1:15:49
3rd 728 Ng Chun fai benny Hong Kong Hong Kong 1:21:06

13km M40-49 - Top 3

Rank Race# Team/ Charity/ SponsorLast Name First Name Nationality Residence Time

1st 838 Ockenden James United Kingdom Hong Kong 1:15:09
2nd 852 TAHIRI ALAOUI Mourad France Hong Kong 1:15:33
3rd 819 Lee Ka Fai Hong Kong Hong Kong 1:17:00

13km M50+ - Top 3

Rank Race# Team/ Charity/ SponsorLast Name First Name Nationality Residence Time

1st 897 Lam Chor Pau China Hong Kong 1:11:52
2nd 882 Chan Ford China Hong Kong 1:21:18
3rd 903 LOH Shing Wai Oscar United Kingdom Hong Kong 1:25:08



In associated with
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Hysan Healthy Hike & Run, MAR 30, 2014

13km W14-39 - Top 3

Rank Race# Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name Nationality Residence Time

1st 983 Lai Frances Hong Kong Hong Kong 1:18:27
2nd 929 Bensdorp Saskia Hong Kong Hong Kong 1:24:15
3rd 1006 Malone Aislinn Ireland Hong Kong 1:26:54

13km W40-49 - Top 3

Rank Race# Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name Nationality Residence Time

1st 1078 Clark Justine United Kingdom Hong Kong  1:18:25
2nd 1094 Lee Wai Chu Rita Hong Kong Hong Kong 1:35:38
3rd 1107 Opsima Marichu Philippines Hong Kong 1:36:21

13km W50+ - Top 3

Rank Race# Team/ Charity/ Sponsor Last Name First Name Nationality Residence Time

1st 1130 Chan Fung Lin Hong Kong Hong Kong 1:29:12
2nd 1138 Wan Sui Han Hong Kong Hong Kong 1:29:16
3rd 1137 Tsoi Angel Hong Kong Hong Kong 1:52:56



5k Overall MEN'S - Top 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

5k Overall WOMEN'S - Top 5

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

1360

1387

1373

1390

1341

Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor

1473

1510

1410

1476

1440

Karina Chan

In associated with
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Hysan Healthy Hike & Run, MAR 30, 2014

Last Name
Mo

Wong

SO

Wong

Lam

Last Name
NAGANO
CHAN
Chan

Ng

Hui

First Name
Long Ki
Ho Leung

LAI'YIN

Age Category Nationality Residence

5km Open Men Hong Kong
5km Open Men Hong Kong

5km Open Men Hong Kong

Ka Ho Lawrence 5km Open Men HongKong Hong Kong

Ka chun

First Name
YUKA
SHUN YEE
Karina

Yat Yee

Yat Nga

5km Open Men Hong Kong Hong Kong

Age Category

5km Open Women
5km Open Women
5km Open Women
5km Open Women

5km Open Women

\
\

;J‘/ageas
Time
Hong Kong 0:25:40
Hong Kong 0:26:00
Hong Kong 0:27:33
0:28:26
0:28:58
Nationality Residence
Japan Hong Kong
Hong Kong Hong Kong
United Kingdom Hong Kong
Hong Kong Hong Kong
Hong Kong Hong Kong

Time

0:30:56

0:32:45

0:35:39

0:37:42

0:37:43



