



21k Overall MEN'S - Top 5

Rank	Race #	† Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Age Category	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	73	O2 CREATION	FELBABEL	ERICH	21km M16-39	France	Hong Kong	2:02:21
2nd	151		Mollica	Giuseppe	21km M16-39	Italy	Hong Kong	2:09:27
3rd	232		Chan	Chun Fun Carson	21km M40-49	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	2:11:13
4th	62	Eskimo Brothers	Crane	Bryan	21km M16-39	Canada	Hong Kong	2:13:01
5th	482		Daniel	Perez Fernandez	21km M16-39	Spain	Spain	2:14:17

21k Overall WOMEN'S - Top 5

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Age Category	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	547	Drake	Emma	21km W40-49	Australia	Hong Kong	2:22:09
2nd	471	Che	Stephanie	21km W16-39	Australia	Hong Kong	2:30:57
3rd	549	Freres	Anita	21km W40-49	United States	Hong Kong	2:31:13
4th	538	CHAN	WAI FONG	21km W40-49	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	2:32:57
5th	472	Chen	Chia-Yu	21km W16-39	Taiwan	Hong Kong	2:41:03





21km M16-39 - Top 3

Rank	Race #	Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	73	O2 CREATION	FELBABEL	ERICH	France	Hong Kong	2:02:21
2nd	151		Mollica	Giuseppe	Italy	Hong Kong	2:09:27
3rd	62	Eskimo Brothers	Crane	Bryan	Canada	Hong Kong	2:13:01

21km M40-49 - Top 3

Rank	Race #	# Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	232		Chan	Chun Fun Carson	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	2:11:13
2nd	249	Team Garlic	Chiu	Kok Fu	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	2:16:39
3rd	351		То	Kwong Kit	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	2:23:46

21km M50+ - Top 3

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	442	Ota	Koichi	Japan	Hong Kong	2:15:37
2nd	394	CHU	Siu Tong	China	Hong Kong	2:27:44
3rd	424	Lam	Chi Cham Sam	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	2:27:56





21km W16-39 - Top 3

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	471	Che	Stephanie	Australia	Hong Kong	2:30:57
2nd	472	Chen	Chia-Yu	Taiwan	Hong Kong	2:41:03
3rd	467	CHAN	LAP YEE	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	2:47:49

21km W40-49 - Top 3

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	547	Drake	Emma	Australia	Hong Kong	2:22:09
2nd	549	Freres	Anita	United States	Hong Kong	2:31:13
3rd	538	CHAN	WAI FONG	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	2:32:57

21km W50+ - Top 3

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	580	Lo	Yin ngor	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	3:00:28
2nd	579	Li	Yin Hing Lorna	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	3:14:34
3rd	576	CHU	Yuen Man Lisa	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	3:24:10





13k Overall MEN'S - Top 5

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Age Category	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	700	Lee	Chun Yin	13km M14-39	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:11:34
2nd	897	Lam	Chor Pau	13km M50+	China	Hong Kong	1:11:52
3rd	838	Ockenden	James	13km M40-49	United Kingdo	m Hong Kong	1:15:09
4th	852	TAHIRI ALAOUI	l Mourad	13km M40-49	France	Hong Kong	1:15:33
5th	693	Lau	Sheung Man	13km M14-39	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:15:49

13k Overall WOMEN'S - Top 5

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Age Category	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	1078	Clark	Justine	13km W40-49	United Kingdo	m Hong Kong	1:18:25
2nd	983	Lai	Frances	13km W14-39	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:18:27
3rd	929	Bensdorp	Saskia	13km W14-39	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:24:15
4th	1006	Malone	Aislinn	13km W14-39	Ireland	Hong Kong	1:26:54
5th	1130	Chan	Fung Lin	13km W50+	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:29:12





13km M14-39 - Top 3

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponso	or Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	700	Lee	Chun Yin	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:11:34
2nd	693	Lau	Sheung Man	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:15:49
3rd	728	Ng	Chun fai benny	y Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:21:06

13km M40-49 - Top 3

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	r Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	838	Ockenden	James	United Kingdon	n Hong Kong	1:15:09
2nd	852	TAHIRI ALAOUI	Mourad	France	Hong Kong	1:15:33
3rd	819	Lee	Ka Fai	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:17:00

13km M50+ - Top 3

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponso	or Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	897	Lam	Chor Pau	China	Hong Kong	1:11:52
2nd	882	Chan	Ford	China	Hong Kong	1:21:18
3rd	903	LOH	Shing Wai Osc	ar United Kingd	om Hong Kong	1:25:08





13km W14-39 - Top 3

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	983	Lai	Frances	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:18:27
2nd	929	Bensdorp	Saskia	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:24:15
3rd	1006	Malone	Aislinn	Ireland	Hong Kong	1:26:54

13km W40-49 - Top 3

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	1078	Clark	Justine	United Kingdo	m Hong Kong	1:18:25
2nd	1094	Lee	Wai Chu Rita	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:35:38
3rd	1107	Opsima	Marichu	Philippines	Hong Kong	1:36:21

13km W50+ - Top 3

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	1130	Chan	Fung Lin	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:29:12
2nd	1138	Wan	Sui Han	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:29:16
3rd	1137	Tsoi	Angel	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	1:52:56





5k Overall MEN'S - Top 5

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Age Category Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	1360	Мо	Long Ki	5km Open Men Hong Kong	Hong Kong	0:25:40
2nd	1387	Wong	Ho Leung	5km Open Men Hong Kong	Hong Kong	0:26:00
3rd	1373	SO	LAI YIN	5km Open Men Hong Kong	Hong Kong	0:27:33
4th	1390	Wong	Ka Ho Lawrenc	ce 5km Open Men Hong Kong	Hong Kong	0:28:26
5th	1341	Lam	Ka chun	5km Open Men Hong Kong	Hong Kong	0:28:58

5k Overall WOMEN'S - Top 5

Rank	Race # Team/ Charity/ Sponsor	Last Name	First Name	Age Category	Nationality	Residence	Time
1st	1473	NAGANO	YUKA	5km Open Women	Japan	Hong Kong	0:30:56
2nd	1510	CHAN	SHUN YEE	5km Open Women	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	0:32:45
3rd	1410 Karina Chan	Chan	Karina	5km Open Women	United Kingdo	m Hong Kong	0:35:39
4th	1476	Ng	Yat Yee	5km Open Women	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	0:37:42
5th	1440	Hui	Yat Nga	5km Open Women	Hong Kong	Hong Kong	0:37:43